Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - MISSISSIPPI
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

LEAID

2800360
2800390
2800420
2800450
2800510
2800540
2800570
2800690
2800600
2800630
2800820
2800840
2800870
2800900
2800930
2800960
2800990
2801020
2801050
2801080
2800750
2801090
2801110
2801140
2801170
2801200
2801220
2801260
2801290
2801320
2801350
2801360
2801380
2801410
2801440
2801470
2801490
2801530
2801560
2801590
2801620
2801650
2801680
2801710
2801740
2801770
2801800
2801830
2801860
2801890
2801950
2801980

District

ABERDEEN SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALCORN SCHOOL DISTRICT

AMITE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
AMORY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ATTALA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BALDWYN SCHOOL DISTRICT

BAY ST LOUIS SCHOOL DISTRICT
BENOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BENTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BILOXI PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOONEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BROOKHAVEN SCHOOL DISTRICT
CALHOUN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CANTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
CARROLL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHICKASAW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHOCTAW COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAIBORNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLARKSDALE MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLEVELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLINTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
COAHOMA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
COFFEEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA SCHOOL DISTRICT
COLUMBUS MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
COPIAH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORINTH SCHOOL DISTRICT
COVINGTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DESOTO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
DREW SCHOOL DISTRICT

DURANT PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
EAST JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT

EAST TALLAHATCHIE SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENTERPRISE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FOREST MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
FORREST COUNTY SCHOOLS

FRANKLIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GEORGE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
GRENADA SCHOOL DISTRICT
GULFPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT
HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HARRISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HATTIESBURG PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
HAZLEHURST CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HINDS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLLANDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLLY SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLMES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title I Allocations
Under the Recovery Act*

638,476
425,730
533,971
258,457
548,002
228,875
499,893
254,230
328,909
889,526
116,257
492,523
663,738
1,056,975
256,633
74,352
628,875
749,571
1,634,434
171,509
1,125,077
525,903
859,373
366,036
547,658
2,516,606
789,021
706,128
997,404
2,425,633
616,054
256,522
329,657
417,559
70,791
348,116
868,471
309,347
570,898
289,322
4,339,232
2,646,453
1,013,651
1,220,186
688,445
2,127,553
2,701,108
616,041
934,796
851,066
634,912
2,162,676



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - MISSISSIPPI

Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations
LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

2802010 HOUSTON SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802040 HUMPHREYS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802070 INDIANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802100 ITAWAMBA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802160 JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802190 JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802220 JEFFERSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802250 JEFFERSON DAVIS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802280 JONES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802310 KEMPER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802340 KOSCIUSKO SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802370 LAFAYETTE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802400 LAMAR COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802430 LAUDERDALE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802460 LAUREL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802490 LAWRENCE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802520 LEAKE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802550 LEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802580 LEFLORE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802610 LELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802640 LINCOLN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802670 LONG BEACH SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802700 LOUISVILLE MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802730 LOWNDES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802760 LUMBERTON PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802790 MADISON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802820 MARION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802850 MARSHALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802880 MCCOMB SCHOOL DISTRICT

2802910 MERIDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802940 MONROE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2802970 MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803000 MOSS POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT

2800810 MOUND BAYOU PUBLIC SCHOOL

2803030 NATCHEZ-ADAMS SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803060 NESHOBA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803090 NETTLETON SCHOOL DISTRICT

2803120 NEW ALBANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2803150 NEWTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803180 NEWTON MUNICIPAL SCHOOL

2800720 NORTH BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803210 NORTH PANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803240 NORTH PIKE SCHOOL DISTRICT

2803270 NORTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DISTRICT

2803300 NOXUBEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803360 OCEAN SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803390 OKOLONA SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803420 OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803450 OXFORD SCHOOL DISTRICT

2803480 PASCAGOULA SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT

2803510 PASS CHRISTIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
2803520 PEARL PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

226,585
1,784,639
1,117,163

392,253

699,457

15,719,078

780,807
848,874
1,025,351
520,240
489,234
200,215
710,291
1,005,003
1,121,279
427,393
756,646
958,713
2,433,270
502,532
269,454
321,912
745,246
1,072,009
245,434
742,694
895,916
640,196
1,220,949
3,895,028
251,069
217,822
507,031
571,167
3,021,606
609,345
167,910
265,976
280,182
245,654
841,183
1,020,246
249,415
120,899
1,325,587
302,427
222,899
741,452
322,509
1,704,668
248,243
503,291



Title I Grants to Local Educational Agencies - MISSISSIPPI
Allocations under the American Recovery and Reinvestment Act

Title I Allocations

LEA ID District Under the Recovery Act*

2803540 PEARL RIVER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 319,512
2803570 PERRY COUNTY SCHOOLS 283,700
2803530 PETAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 469,829
2803600 PHILADELPHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 551,384
2803630 PICAYUNE SCHOOL DISTRICT 856,445
2803690 PONTOTOC CITY SCHOOLS 388,939
2803660 PONTOTOC COUNTY SCHOOLS 296,425
2803720 POPLARVILLE SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT 281,300
2803750 PRENTISS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 278,463
2803810 QUITMAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,126,998
2803780 QUITMAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 605,298
2803830 RANKIN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,684,254
2803870 RICHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 210,048
2803900 SCOTT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 851,367
2803930 SENATOBIA MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 297,403
2800780 SHAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 597,603
2803990 SIMPSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,180,387
2804020 SMITH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 549,904
2803960 SOUTH DELTA SCHOOL DISTRICT 977,893
2804050 SOUTH PANOLA SCHOOL DISTRICT 958,874
2804080 SOUTH PIKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,150,884
2804110 SOUTH TIPPAH SCHOOL DISTRICT 442,025
2804140 STARKVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 829,501
2804170 STONE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 454,368
2804200 SUNFLOWER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,466,524
2804230 TATE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 295,082
2804260 TISHOMINGO COUNTY SCHOOLS 369,856
2804290 TUNICA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 793,685
2804320 TUPELO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 946,369
2804350 UNION COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 243,079
2804380 UNION PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 188,824
2804470 VICKSBURG WARREN SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,908,906
2804440 WALTHALL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,317,703
2804500 WATER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 392,519
2804530 WAYNE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,027,295
2804560 WEBSTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 338,246
2800660 WEST BOLIVAR SCHOOL DISTRICT 996,843
2804590 WEST JASPER SCHOOL DISTRICT 343,167
2804620 WEST POINT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,092,934
2804650 WEST TALLAHATCHIE SCHOOL 445,797
2804680 WESTERN LINE SCHOOL DISTRICT 677,105
2804710 WILKINSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,100,146
2804740 WINONA SEPARATE SCHOOL DISTRICT 332,145
2804770 YAZOO CITY MUNICIPAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 1,202,001
2804800 YAZOO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 504,602
2899999 PART D SUBPART 2 431,781

*  Actual amounts received by LEAs will be smaller than shown here due to State-level adjustments to Federal Title | allocations. States adjust
allocations, for example, to reflect LEA boundary changes or the creation of new LEAs, including charter school LEAs, that are not accounted
for in the statutory calculations. States must reserve 4 percent in fiscal year 2009 for school improvement activities.



